
SAW/SARC Working Group Meetings Schedule – Posted October 17, 2011 

SAW/SARC 56 Working Group Meetings 

White Hake Working Group Meetings 

Meeting Description Meeting Date(s)  Meeting 
Time 

Meeting Location  

White hake Data 
Meeting 

Monday, Dec. 10-
Friday, Dec. 14, 
2012  

9 a.m. –  
5: 30 p.m., 
Daily  

Aquarium Building, 
S.H. Clark Conference Room, Woods Hole. 
<http://localonly.wh.whoi.edu/NEFSC/dire
ctions/directions.pdf> 
 

White hake   
Modeling Meeting 

Monday, Jan. 7 – 
Friday, Jan. 11, 
2013 

9 a.m. –  
5:30 p.m., 
Daily 

Aquarium Building, 
S.H. Clark Conference Room, Woods Hole. 
<http://localonly.wh.whoi.edu/NEFSC/dire
ctions/directions.pdf> 
 

 

Invertebrate (surfclam) Working Group Meetings  

Meeting Description Meeting Date(s)  Meeting 
Time 

Meeting Location  

Invertebrate(surfclam) 
Meeting (i)  

Monday, Jul. 16 – 
Thursday, Jul. 19, 
2012 

9 a.m. –  
5:30 p.m., 
Daily 

Aquarium Building, 
S.H. Clark Conference Room, Woods 
Hole. 
<http://localonly.wh.whoi.edu/NEFSC/dire
ctions/directions.pdf> 
 

Invertebrate(surfclam) 
Meeting (ii)  

Monday, Sept. 17 
– Friday, Sept. 21, 
2012 

9 a.m. –  
5:30 p.m., 
Daily 

Aquarium Building, 
S.H. Clark Conference Room, Woods 
Hole. 
<http://localonly.wh.whoi.edu/NEFSC/dire
ctions/directions.pdf> 
 

Invertebrate(surfclam)
Meeting (iii) 

Wednesday, Nov. 
7 - Friday, Nov. 9, 
2012 

9 a.m. –  
5:30 p.m., 
Daily 

Aquarium Building, 
S.H. Clark Conference Room, Woods 
Hole. 
<http://localonly.wh.whoi.edu/NEFSC/dire
ctions/directions.pdf> 

Invertebrate(surfclam)
Meeting (iv) 

Monday, Jan. 14 – 
Friday, Jan.18, 
2013 

9 a.m. –  
5:30 p.m., 
Daily 

Aquarium Building, 
S.H. Clark Conference Room, Woods 
Hole. 
<http://localonly.wh.whoi.edu/NEFSC/dire
ctions/directions.pdf> 

 


